Calamus, Town

Green Lake, Town

Ripon, Town

Algoma, Town

Clayton, Town

Menasha, Town

Poygan, Town

Vinland, Town

Dodge Series 8

Green Lake Small Series 1

Fond du Lac Series 45

Winnebago Series 125

Winnebago Series 20

Winnebago Series 88

Winnebago Series 59

Winnebago Series 47

1/A/3

2/L/3

9/J/2

3/R/4

2/0/7

3/L/5

2/R/3

2/QN

1850

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

1856

1857

1858

1859

UW Oshkosh ARC Holdings for Assessment Rolls in all Counties (an ‘X’ in a cell means we have that year)

1860

1861

1862

1863

1864

1865

1866

1867

1868

1869

1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

1883

1884

1885

1886

1887

1888

1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

1894

1895

1900

1905

1910

1915

1925




