UW Oshkosh ARC Holdings for Assessment Rolls in all Counties (an 'X' in a cell means we have that year)

County	City/Town/Village	Call Number	Shelf Location																											
Dodge				1850 185 ⁻	1 1852 1853	3 1854	1855 1856	1857 185	8 1859	1860 1861	1862 186	63 1864	1 1865 1866	1867 186	8 1869	1870 1871	1872 187	3 1874 187	75 1876 1877	1878 1879	9 1880 1881	1882 18	883 1884	1885 1886 1887	1888 1889	1890 1891 189	2 1893 1894	1895 1900	J 1905 1	1910 1915 1925
Assessment Roll	Beaver Dam, Town	Dodge Series 18	1/B/5					x x	Х	X X	X X	X	X X	X X	Х	x x	x x	X X	(X			X		X		X X	Х	X X
Assessment Roll	Calamus, Town	Dodge Series 8	1/A/3	X X	X	X	X X	X	X	X X	X	X				X														
Green Lake																														
School Tax	Green Lake, Town	Green Lake Small Series 1	2/L/3																		X	X	X							
Assessment Roll	Green Lake, Town	Green Lake Series 23	2/1/3	X				X X	X	Х	X			X	X	Х					X					X				
Fond du Lac																														
Assessment Roll	Fond du Lac, City	Fond du Lac Series 44	9/J/2			X	X X																							
Assessment Roll	Ripon, Town	Fond du Lac Series 45	9/J/2								X	X	X																	
Winnebago																														
Assessment Roll	Algoma, Town	Winnebago Series 125	3/R/4					X																						
Assessment Roll	Black Wolf, Town	Winnebago Series 10	2/0/5		X		X		X	X X	X X	X	X X	X X	X	Х					X			Х		Х				
Assessment Roll	Clayton, Town	Winnebago Series 20	2/0/7															X	(X					X				
Assessment Roll	Menasha, City	Winnebago Series 109	3/R/7																Ward 1								Ward 1-4			X
Assessment Roll	Menasha, Town	Winnebago Series 88	3/L/5				X X	x x	X	X X	X					Х														
Assessment Roll	Oshkosh, Town	Winnebago Series 64	3/1/2					X X	X	X X	X X	X	X X	X X	X	X X	X X	X X	X	X X	X X	X	x x	X X X	X X	X X X	X X			
Assessment Roll	Poygan, Town	Winnebago Series 59	2/R/3																				X	X						
Assessment Roll	Rushford, Town	Winnebago Series 98	3/M/2-3					Х			X X	X	X X	X	X		X X	X X	X X	X X	X X	X	X X	X X X	X X	x x x				
Assessment Roll	Vinland, Town	Winnebago Series 47	2/Q/1	X X	X		X X	X	X	X	X X	X	X X	X X	X	X					X					X				